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1o
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

38
39
40
41
42
43
béh
45
46
47
48
49
50

Name and Forname

GONZALES, Fernando
DEREPASKO, Artem
LUZZI, Federico
MALISSE, Xavier
VERESS, Balazs
JEANPIERRE, Julien
FRANSSON, Jonas
FERRERO, Juan carlos
ANIOLA, Filip
ADAKTUSSON, Jacob
SAUER, Peter
PEHAR, Mirko
ROCHUS, Olivier
HERM-ZAHLAVA, Jacub
SAFIN, Marat
HORNUNG, Markus
FRACASSI, Nauel
CRACIUN, Dacian
DICKSON, Simon
VOJKOVSKY, Lukas
RAFIDISON, Alexis
PEYA, Alexander
HAJEK, Tomas
MUNOZ, Mario
MULLNER, Philipp
KOCZAN, Viktor
AMADORI, Mattia
BEKAVAC, Alen
BRAJKOVIC, Lovre
DOLECEK, Marko
HAEHNEL, Jerome
ILOWSKI, Jakub
MARTINJAK, Gasper
MATEI, Dorian

RAM, Andy

VIK, Robin

ZOVKQ, Lovro
GRINTESCU, Andrei
KUSHEY, Ilia
RUFFONI, Tiago
DRUZENKO, Aleksander
FISCHER, Holger
GOTTLIEB, Mads
BABEJ, Frantisek
MORIGAMI, Akiko
SHERWOOD, David
SPROGA, Raimonds
DEVILDER, Nicolas
LEVINSKY, Jaroslav
MIRANDA, Ivan
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105
100
95
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100
&0
120
105
25
25
30
30
50
40
65
20

10
15
100

Category

100
25
60
10
95
90
50
50

45
65
55
40

50
20
a0
10
60
70
70
50
40
55
50
55
50

30
40

55
40

160
100
60
80
100
120

20
20
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Official
Sing. Team

100

Name and Forname Brt da
PEREZ, Dario 1980
ANDERSSON, Henrik 1980
MIHO, Tomas 1980
SANKEY, Jason 1980
SENELLE, Nicolas 1980
STOPPINI, Andrea 1980
WERNHARDT, Simon 1980
PAMPULOV, Luben 1981
VICO, Uros 1981
AICKELE, Sebastian 1980
BORELLA, Bob 1980
KNOX, Glen 1980
LABADZE, Trakli 1981
PAVIOT, Anne 1980
PLUGARIOV, Evgheni 1980
PONC, Roman 1980
APRILE, Matteo 1980
CRESNIK, Mate] 1980
KATO, Jun 1980
LOPEZ, Feliciano 1981
SADIKOVIC, Ivan 1980
VAN DRIESSEN, Bert 1980
WIEDERMANN, Clemens 1980
ALDI, Francesco 1981
ANTONS, Ingo 1980
BELCHER, Danijel 1980
ECEQUIEL, Lido 1980
GRKOVICH, Nemania 1981
HEBELKA, Jan 1980
HORNA, Luis 1980
INTAGLIATA, Nicolas 1980
IVANOVY, Kiril 1981
LACIC, Marijan 1980
MAGDINCEV, Lazar 1980
MULE, Anthony 1980
SANON, Valentin 1980
TAORMINA, Felice 1980
TUG, Romain 1980
BOCZONADI, Gabor 1980
DABROWSKI, Bartolomie] 1980
DE VECCHIS, Diego 1981
EBRAHIMZADEH, Benjamin 1980
GRZEGOREK, Lukasz 1980
LUKAS, Michael 1980
MARGAROT, Julien 1980
MERIDJI, Meidi 1980
MIKOPOLSKIY, Sergey 1981
REINSMA, Robert 1980
SHNEIDER, Roi 1980
TOIC, Marko 1980
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GENERAL
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FINAL

LISTING

14 andUNDER-BOYS

WERMEE, Ccalle
ALANIN, Mikkel
BELSKY, Maxim
BONICHON, Olivier
CARIOVAS, Eugeni jus
FEDERER, Roger
FRACASSI, Sebastian
GARD, Catalin
GREENLAND, Thomas
GROLMUS, Miloslav
HENIN, Justine

JAN, Peter
JOVANOVSKI, Cedomir
JUNG, Daniel

KEREN, Tamer
KIERKAN, baniel
KI11SK1, Lauri
KREPELKA, Frantisek
KUCERA, Frank
LEIPMECHER, Luca
MANOJLOVIC, Vladimir
MARGISHVILI, Georgy
MICHALOPOULOS, Fivos
NICODIM, Octavian
PISARIC, Milenko
REGNIER, Sophie
REMIS, Nicole
RUDAVSKIY, Sergey
STERIJOVSKI, Goran
TAGUCHL, Ryouta
TASKIRAN, ALl
TOLEV, Dimo

VASKIS, Oskars
WONG, Wayne

ZARKOV, Pavle
ATASOGLU, Caner
BEHLES, Bjorn
BELIZON, Tony
CHRAMOSTA, Ladislav
DE ARMAS, Jose
DURJANCIK, Milan
ENUKIDZE, D]jimsher
FAGIOLO, Alex
GORISEK, Jaka
GRAFF, Jean

HASEK, Jacub
HEALEY, Nathan
LANGER, Philip
0ZMEC, Davor
POLESSNIG, Markus

official

Sing. Team
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1 and UNDER-BOYS

RIOUX, Francois
SCHMID, Kai
SPACEK, Ondrej
SULIN, Matic
TZIDKIYAHYU, Rafi
VRBKA, dJiri
ZELENAY, Igor
ADAMSKI, Adrian
AKKOYUN, Haluk
BADER, Dirk
BERKOVICH, German
BUE, Ken
CASSAIGNE, Julien
CECHOVIC, Martin
CEJ, Miran

CINKUS, Ivan
COSTIN, Lucian
DEVPARIANI, Evgeniy
ELGIN, Michael
FOREMAN, Oliver
GHEORGHITA, Dan
GIOANA, Gabriel
GIRAUD, Fabien
GONZALES, Carlos
HAID, Christoph
HARBOTT, Karim
HILTON, Mark
JONES, Gareth
JURKENAS, Paulinus
KARAKONTIS, Costas
KOVACEVIC, Marko
LEGEIN, Melissa
LEROY, Jdean-pierre
LIEVAND, Manuel
MAMO, Sandro
MASING, Christian
MELHEM, Anthony
NESTICKY, Josef
NICULESCU, Angelo
DONK, Martin
PAPADOPOULOS, Sergios
PATIENCE, Olivier
PEDRQO, Bruno
PLAZZI, Alessandro
ROBERT, Stephane
ROGGI, Thierry
ROMANOWSKI, Tomasz
rROZ1C, Drahomir
SAMOSEIKO, Serguei
SANGER, David

Brt da

te Nat

DEN
FRA
CZE
sLa
CRO
ROM
UKR
RUS
GBR
ROM
ROM
FRA
CHI
AUT
GBR
GBR
GBR
LTU
CYp
CRO
BEL
FRA
coL
MLT
GER
FRA
CZE
ROM
NED
GRE
FRA
POR
ITA
FRA
FRA
POL
SVK
BLR
GBR

afficial

Sing. Team
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FINAL
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1 and UNDER-BOYS

SCALIA, Franz
SCHIMPL, Harald
SCHNEIDER, Ecluard
SCHNEIDER, Kristijan
SCHROEDER, Mathias
SCHULZ, Mikkel
SCOLLO, Barry
SEBGVA, Andrea
SEQUEIRA, Miguel
SHESTOPAL, Sergey
SIMCIK, Milan
TAYLOR, Stephen
TERESCHUK, Orest
TERZIOGLU, Murat
TEZZA, lacopo
TIHENKO, Andrey
VILMS, Gert
ABARUA, Juan paclo
AUFFRET, Loic
BAARTS, Philip
BACHERT, Boris
BANCZI, Tomas

BEN ZAKAN, Oren
BERMONT, Jerome
BERTON, Thomas
BOGOMAZ, Igor
BOGUSLASKIY, Igor
BOSCO, Nicolo
BRACOK, Jura]
BRADU, Catalin
CAPDEVILLE, William
CEPCIANSKY, Vladimir
CHENICH, Nikola
COLLINS, Joss
CORTES, Ricardo
COUNCIL, Eric

CRAMFORD, Gavik

CUNCEA, Dan

DALL, Morten
DEVILLERS, Bertrand
DI GIANFILIPPO, Andrea
DIMITROV, Martin
DINH, Minh
DOBISHEV, Denis
DOURNES, Christophe
ENUKIDZE, Deki
ERMOLAEY, Leonid
FABIAN, Tamas
FALKOWSKI, Patryk
FARAGUTI, Luciano

DEN
GBR
SVK
POR
UKR
CZE
IRL
UKR
TUR

UKR
EST

FRA
DEN
GER
SVK
ISR
FRA
BEL
UKR
UKR
ITA
SVK
ROM
CHI
SWE
YUG
GBR
POR
FRA
GBR
ROM
DEN
BEL

BUL
FRA
UKR
FRA
GEO
LET
HUN
POL

Qfficial

Sing. Team
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268
269
270
271
272
273
‘274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
28~
28.
289
290
291
292
293
294,
295
296
297
298
299
200

FASHING, Andreas
FISSETTE, Wim
FLANAGAN, Ian
FLEISHMAN, Zachery
FRANK, Andreas
FRITZ, Alexander
GALLI, Giorgio
GAUZIN, Bogdan
GLEY, Jacques
GRGIC, Davor
GRGIO, Davor
HAJICEK, Jan
HAMET, Bernhard
HEDAYET, Selim
HEWITT, Lleyton
HIRSCHFELD, Scott
HUNTING, Jasper
HUSARIK, Stanislav
IZATT, Mark
JANGSI, Csaba
KARNGVAN, Sergey
KARPENKG, Alexander
KARST, Dhani
KASAROV, Alexandar
KAZIERA, Wasja
KIKNADZE, Irakli
KOKSAL, Yusuf
KUCIC, Marko
LAPANJA, Matevz
LARSEN, Henrik
LARSEN, Theis
LLODRA, Michael
LOBODA, Vyacheslav
LUKOWSKI, Olivier
MAES, Julien

MAIR, Martin
MARACCI, Morris
MARKO, Carsten
MARKUS, Oliver
MATI, Rafael
MATKOVSKI, Martin
MCDCONALD, Nicholas
MERCUZOT, Yann
MERLATO, Cristian
MINAR, Jan
MOLODUHA, Aleksander
MORTENSEN, Martin
MORTSCH, Christian
MOSER, Michael
MULLER, Jan

1981
1980
1981
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1982
1280
1981
1981

1980
1980
1981
1981
1980
1980
1980
1981
1982
1980
1981
1980
1981

EGY
AUS
USA
NED
CZE
GBR
HUN
UKR
UKR
GER
BUL
UKR
GEOC
TUR
CRG
sLO
DEN
DEN
FRA
UKR
FRA
FRA
1TA
iTA
GER
GER
ESP
POL
RSA
FRA
ITA
CZE
UKR
DEN
AUT
AUT
CZE

Official

Sing. Team
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NASTARE, Exequiel
NOSOV, Andrei

NOVY, Jdiri

OEZELLI, Raphael
OGRINC, Igor
OTARASHVYILI, Sandro
OTT, Marton

PARK, Andrew

PETAK, Bojan
PIPENBARER, Gorazo
PLESS, Kristian
PLUTA, Lukasz
papav, Kiriz
POSPISIL, Jaroslav
POVSE, Sebastijan
REKATE, Mathias
RHODES, Stuart
RIPANI, Ivan

RUSU, Rogdan
SABOVCIK, Jan
SAVUCA, Dragos
SCHMIDT, Johannes
SCHOUTEN, Tim
SCHULER, Michael
SERSEM, Daniel
SEVGI, Mesut
SIENKIEWICZ, Julian
SINDELAR, Pavel
SLATER, David
SOSNOVSKY, Stanislav
STARACE, Polito
STOICA, Mestian
SYSOEV, Igor
TAGIASHVILI, Lasha
TALIANOS, Constantinos
TAMAS, Fabian
THIELE, Benhjamin
THOMASSEN, Frederik
TOMAN, Matej
TRIFONOV, Ivailo
TUSCHER, Christian
URBIK, Karel
VALEHTKON, Christian
VARSANJI, Michael
VELASCO, Jean-philippe
VLASHKY, Alexander
YUKOVICH, Mladen
WEAVER, Mark
WILDENBURG, Bart
ZRINSKI, Kreso

Official

Sing. Team

[P RV VR e R RV R R U, RS R R U g S RV, R R, T, B R U R, S, R R, R R T, R R E R RS RS, SR, B, R R IR A S IV B B T R BT BT BT R B BT T Y Y|

OO 000 CCOoO0OO0000D0CO0D0O0QO@E @O0 OoO@OooODDOoOOoOO0OO00C0000O0CCOoOooOOoODoOOOo

COoOO0 00O O0OWMOOOoOCOC O VMO0 OCVMOoOOOCOoOOOoONNUVMOoOCOOOoOOOoOCo OO OoOWUNMoODoooooWU

LSS BV IV S IV RS Y I S S R Y S R e BT R U IR ) GRS S [ U A B 5 SRS N o I I B I o I o T v TS RN W YRS RN R I R I I R W Y I S, RV BN U RN BT, BT, B

C OO0 o000 000 o O OO Ql 00000000 COoOoooOCOO00000000 0o o b oo oo

[V Y RN R W N o Y N Y S N Y N e Y R RS S YRR RS R, R S RN RV W I, U, S U, S R S, N, S, RS T R S, BV BV, RN, BT, RS BN ]



GENERAL

AND
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14 and UNDER-BOYS

'
ABEL, Michal
ADRIANI, Carlo
ALAMO, Christobal
ALJINOVIC, Josko
ARCIMOWICZ, Lukasz
ARENAS, Eduardo
AXENTE, Marian
BAHRENCU, Vlad
BALASANYAN, Aleksander
BARRIGA, Juan pablo
BAYKAL, Erdinc
BECHI, Jacopo

BECK, Karol
BEDKOWSKI, Lukasz
BELY, Christian
BENELLI, Alessandro
BENIASHVILL, Cimur
BIENIECK]I, Pavel
BINDER, Oliver
BODHOLT, Jannik
ROLL, Nils

BONDAR, Arseniy
BOUHAN, Denis
BOUVIER, Johan
BRANDERSKY, Peter
BRONSTROM, Johan
BRDZ, Marek

BRUNO, Pedro
BRUZELIUS, Kasper
BYL, Stewveh
CAMBIER, Antoine
CANTARELLA, Luca
CAPUTO, Francesco
CARBONARO, Alberto
CARRUTHERS, Mark
CAUSEVIC, Carlo
CELLIERS, Rauldo
CHAFAI, Jaal
CHANADY, Zoltan
CHEN, Desmond
CHVOJKA, Martin
DANIELSKI, Pavel
DECHANT, Joel

DELLA GIOVAN, Lorenzo
DELLA GIOVAN, Luca
DEMENTIEV, Usevolod
DEPLA, Dries
DIANKOV, Angel
pDICY, Claudiu

1980
1980
1980
1981
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1980
1980
1982
1981
198

1980
1980

1981
1980
198

1982
1981

1980
1280
1980
1981
1981
19280

1980

1980
1981

198
1980

1980
1981
1981
1980
1980

1981
1980

SVK
[TA
CHI
CRO
POL
CHI
ROM
ROM
UKR
MEX
TUR
ITA
SVK
POL
GER
ITA
RUS

AUT
DEN
GER
UKR
SLO
FRA
SVK
SUE
CZE
POR
DEN
NED
BEL
17A
ITA
ITA
NZL
BSH
RSA
MAR
ROM
HKG
CZE
PaL
CAN
ITA
ITA
RUS
BEL
BUL
ROM

afficiat

Sing. Team
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14 and UNDER-BOY S

DITLEVSEN, Magnus
DJOKIC, Miljan
DOGAN, Mert

DONE, Razvan

DORN, Andreas
DORONSKI, Stepan
DU.JE, Raos

DUR, Stefan
ECEQUIEL, Jose
EICHER, Frank
ERMIS, Ugur

ERTUG, Gokhan
FASCHING, Andreas
FATHI, Hicham
FERRERO, Alberto
FIALA, Martin
FIGUEREIDO, Ganzalo
FISCHER, Franc
FONO, Laszlo

FONTI, Wicolas
FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz
GABER, Hans-peter
GAL, Michael

GALLI, Matteo

GAST, Julian

GAYO, Damian
GEMENE, Eduard
GEORGIEV, Javor
GERGINOV, George
GLUROV, Eduard
GOBEL, Crto
GOMDENIZ, Nejat
GONCHARENKO, Mihail
GORBUN, Vladimir
GORODETSKY, Vladislav
GOSPIC, Tomislav
GRAGHERR, Philipp
GRANEC, Marek
GREUL, Simon
GRIFFIN, Benjamin
GROH, Christian
GUNTEKIN, Engin
GUTMANN, Alexander
HANAK, Rostislav
HANDL, Christoph
HANSEN, C.h.
HANSEN, David
HANSEN, Jesper
HANTON, LewWis
HATEM, Sherif el azawy

1982

1983
1981
1981
1980
1983

1980
1981
1980
198

1980
198

1980
1981
1980
1981
1980
1981
1980
1981

Official

Sing. Team
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% and UNDER-BOYS

HENDRIX, Sven
HERSITEK, Roman
HIRN, Stefan
HOJBJERG, Martin
HOLZLEITNER, Arncold
HORVATH, Rudolf
HUBBARD, David
HUET, Laurent
HUMPOLIK, Ondrej
HURDUC, Iohut
ILLMER, Christoph
ILLUM, Andreas
INCIARTE, Gohzalo
ISAKOV, Stepan
ISHIDA, Sae
JACOBSEN, Bjoern
JAGEN, Sebhastian
JANCI, Tomas
JANKOVIC, Andrej
JEANFILS, Francois
JERIC, David
JEZOVITA, Tomislav
JURIK, Peter
KADIGROB, Vladimir
KARAER, Orkun
KARANUSIC, Roko
KASPEREK, Alan
KATOH, Shinosuke
KEREMEDCHIEV, Georgy
KHARITONOV, Vitaliy
KIILERICH, Kristian
KIRNBAUER, Martin
KLEC, Ivo

KNOBLOCH, Martin
KOCK, Tobias
KONDEJ, Kriysztof
KONIGSMARK, Petr
KRASSILNIKOV, Andre]
KREMER, Gilles
KRESC, Zrinski
KUKIESZ, Ruslan
KUMRAL, Artun
KWIECIEN, Michal
KYRIACOU, Philippos
LAGDINS, Ivo
LAGZDINS, Ivo
LAMMER, Michael
LAUR, Iacob
LEBEDINSKY, Voytek
LEONTENKD, Evgeniy

1980
1981
1980
1980
1980
1981
1980
1981
1982
1981
1980
1980
1982
1980
1980

1980
1982
1980

1981
1980
1982
1981
1981
1980
1980

1981
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1982
1981
1980
1981

Official

Sing. Team
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518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

LIDO, Ezequiel
LIPUNOV, Vassily
LOESSL, Hans
LORENZI, Paoclo
LOZANO, Alejandro
LUKIC, Vladimir
LYNN, Brian
MACKIN, Alan
MACKO, Michal
MACOVEI, Bogdan
MACOVEI, Emil
MAHE, Christophe
MALJKOVIC, Nikola
MAMOJKA, Mojmir
MANOILQU, Hristian
MAROLA, Cornel
MARTIN, Jorge
MARTON, Feher
MATHIEU, Paul-henri
MAXI, Joris
MAZILU, Florin
MAZUR, Lukacz
MCGREGOR, Dave
MCMANUS, Billy
MELZER, Jurgen
MERKEL, Florian
MIKO, Ssandor
MILJANIC, Borko
MILOJCIC, Dario
MIRCHEVY, Stanimir
MLADINIC, Frane
MOERS, Hanno
MOHAMED, Gamal hedayet
MORENQ, dJacobo
NAZLI, Berk
NEFEDEV, Petr
NEUBAUER, Stefan
NIJAKI, Jaroslav
NOVAK, Tomislav
OGGERESEN, Thomas
OLIVA, Vladimir
ONUR, Ahmet

ORTH, Walter
OSTERBRINK, Nicholas
OVEN, Uros

DZER, Caglar
PALMA, Nuno
PATRASCU, Cosmin
PAULIK, Marc
PAVLOY, Evgenhiy

1983
1981

1980
1980
198

1981
1980
1981
1980
1981
1980
1980
1981
1980

1982
1980
1982
1980
1980
158

1981
1980
1982
1980
1980
1981
1981
1980

1980
982
1980
1981
1982
1980
1980
1980
1983

1981
1980

1981
1980
1982

CRO
GBR
GBR
SVK
ROM
ROM
FRA
SLO
SVK
BUL
ROM
ESP
HUN
FRA
FRA
ROM
POL
RSA
GBR
AUT
GER
HUN
YUG
SLO
BUL
CRO
GER

ESP
TUR
RUS
AUT
POL
CRO
DEN
CZE
TUR
GER
GER
sLO
TUR
POR
ROM
NZL
UKR

Official

Sing. Team
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GENERAL

AND

FINAL

LISTING

4 andUNDER-BOYS

PILIPENKD, Sergey
PIPENBAHER, Gorazd
PIPER, Gerard
PIRC, Sasa
PIRRONE, Juri
PLANTEU, Lukas
POGORELENIK, Rok
PRIVATO, Emiliano
PRODON, Eric
PRPIC, Filip
PUHAK, Matija

RAK, Lukas
RANOLDI, Batiste
RAPA, Mark
RATAYCHAK, Pshemek
REISKY, Marek
RIDI, Tommaso

ROY, Mads

RUBESA, Dean
RUSEVSKY, Predrag
SAGARIN, Klemen
SASS0, Daniele
SCARDIGNO, Michele
SCHALEN, Daniel
SCHEREMETA, Andrej
SCHERER, Manuel
SCHONHEIT, Moritz
SCHROEREN, Stefan
SCHULTZ, Kristian
SEVIGNY, Charles
SIMON, Jean
SIMSEK, Denis
SINDILA, Radu
SINIGOJ, Gregor
SKOWRONSKI, Lukasz
SOBOLEV, Evgeniy
SOBOLEV, Konstantin

‘SOKOLIC, Tomislav

SOLCANI, Jan
SOLIS, Juan
SOLOVYQY, Misha
SPACIL, Otakar
SREDOJEVIC, Mladen
STEFANOV, Stefan
STEINKOGLER, Rainer
STOFL, Ivan

STOPA, Piotr
STOYANOV, Mario
SVOBODA, Jiri
SWIJSSEN, Dennis

1981

1980
1982

1981
1982
1980
1981
1980

1982
1980
1980
1981
1980

1980
1980

1980
1980
1981
1980
1980
1981
198

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1980
1980
198

1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1980
1980

1980

AUT
SLO

FRA
SWE
CRO
CZE
FRA

POL
CZE
17A
DEN
CRO
MKD
SLO
ITA
ITA
SWE
RUS
AUT
GER
AUT
DEN
CAN
FRA
CAN
ROM
SLO
POL
UKR
UKR
CRO
S5VK
CHI
UKR
CZE
sLO
BUL
AUT
CZE
PoL
BUL
CZE
BEL

Official

S$ing. Team
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